Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(A
AC
)
Interrupting
rating at rated
voltage1
(A
DC
)
Typical DC
cold resistance2
(mW )
Typical
melting3
I2t (A2s) Part marking cURus PSE
1025HC20-R 20 250 72 100 500 3.1 25 <PS> E JET
BUSS 20A
x x
1025HC25-R 25 250 72 100 500 2.6 50 <PS> E JET
BUSS 25A
x x
1025HC30-R 30 250 72 100 500 1.7 112 <PS> E JET
BUSS 30A
x x
1025HC40-R 40 250 72 100 500 1.3 400 BUSS 40A x
1025HC50-R 50 NA 60 NA 600 1.1 600 BUSS 50A x
1 DC interrupting rating measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 1.0 microseconds, battery source
2 Typical DC cold resistance measured at <10% of rated current at an ambient temperature of 20 °C (reference only)
3. Typical melting I²t value is measured at 10In rated current
4. Part number definition: 1025HCxx-R